GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings

n
= s
= giagr ng s |=g 8=

EPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & REGULATORY AFFAIRS

BCIB Meeting
Wednesday, August 24, 2016
4th Floor Conference Room E4302
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

PLEASE SIGN IN

Craigs Stewart

BCIB
Board
Print Name Signature Email Address Member
Jatinder Khokhar RN 2] 0w jatinder.khokhar@dc.gov X
Timothy Dennee / M timothy.dennee@dc.gov X
Gilbert Davidson w.,(,awf&\k— gilbert.davidson@dc.gov X
Amar Singh ’7%3 Pt Amar.singh@dc.gov X
f‘ ] [) i% ‘
Vonda Orders AL \.)-f’z —+Vonda.orders@dc.gov X
/
MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC
Shavon Turner @havon Jurnor Shavont.turner@dc.gov X
/
Charles Taylor C ‘ 74#4/@ Charles.taylor4@dc.gov X
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p) JeA” | Craigs.stewart@dc.gov X
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GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS

Print Name Signature Address Date
Shella Augustin 1505 W Street SE 8/24/2016
1515 RIA, LLC 1515 Rhode Island Ave NE 8/24/2016
S G Properties, LLC 26 Florida Ave NE 8/24/2016

il
Third Street Church of God  { | l\,@UAlup m@@ 1232-36 New Jersey Ave NW_| 8/24/2016

Christopher Christ(decease) 1603 Isherwood PIl. NE Unit1 | 8/24/2016
Ming Le 1603 Isherwood PIl. NE Unit2 | 8/24/2016
Bridgette E. Merrick 1603 Isherwood Pl. NE Unit3 | 8/24/2016
Laura M. Choi 1603 Isherwood Pl. NE Unit4 | 8/24/2016

Arnida B. Lamont / 7 4 1503 W Street SE 8/24/2016




